FUTURES JUNIOR OPEN

Sunday March - Rangiora Golf Club

Name
Girls
1st Stableford Lexi Thomson-Hall
U13 Boys
1st Gross Cooper Moore
1st Stableford Maadi Kirikiri

2nd Stableford Louis Edwards

U16 & 1U9 Gross

1st Gross Sam Harris
2nd Gross Yuki Miya
U16 & U19 Stableford

1st Stableford Simon Reid
2nd Stableford Rahil Krishna
3rd Stableford Mason Neil

4th Stableford Phong Nguyen
9 Holes

1st Stableford
2nd Stableford
3rd Stableford
4th Stableford

Emma Harrison
Beniji Williams
Junie Chang
Seiji Dimitrov

Nearest the pin #13 Joseph Hall

Nearest the pin 9 Holes #3 Zac Lewis

Longest putt holed #18

(3 golf

Michael Visser
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Score

39 pts

74
47 pts
42 pts

74
75

49 pts
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37 pts

29 pts
28 pts
25 pts
24 pts

Club

Selwyn Hub
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Russley
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Russley
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